CESIFO FORUM

ISSN 1615-245X
Vol. 19, n. 2, Summer 2018

Consulta en linea

FOCUS

Income Inequality in the EU

Inequality and Market Integration: Direct Effects and Policy Implications in EMU
Giuseppe Bertola

Income inequality in the Great Recession from an EU-wide Perspective
Carlos Vacas-Soriano and Enrique Ferndndez-Macias

Inequality in Switzerland: A Haven of Stability?
Reto Foellmi and Isabel Z. Martinez

Inequality and Unfairness in Europe
Paul Hufe and Andreas Peichl

Household Income Inequalities and Labour Market Position in the European Union
Wiemer Salverda

Determinants of the Wage Share: A Cross-country Comparison Using Sectoral Data
Alexander Guschanski and Ozlem Onaran

SPECIALS

Israel’s Globalization Episodes: Lessons for Open Economies
Assaf Razin

The New ifo Business Climate Index for Germany
Stefan Sauer and Klaus Wohlrabe

SPOTLIGHT

Unexpected Rapid Fall of Wind and Solar Energy Prices: Backgrounds, Effects and Perspectives
Adelina Jashari, Jana Lippelt and Marie-Theres von Schickfus

TRENDS

Statistics Update

19

26

35

44

55

59

65

70


http://www.cesifo-group.de/ifoHome/publications/docbase/DocBase_Content/ZS/ZS-CESifo_Forum/zs-for-2018/zs-for-2018-2.html

